Analog Devices Inc. - ADUC7129BSTZ126 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

(ST-80-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADUC7128BCPZ1262 −40°C to +125°C 64-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VQ] CP-64-1
ADUC7128BCPZ126-RL2 −40°C to +125°C 64-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_VQ] CP-64-1
ADUC7128BSTZ1262 −40°C to +125°C 64-Lead LQFP  ST-64-2
ADUC7128BSTZ126-RL2 −40°C to +125°C 64-Lead LQFP  ST-64-2
ADUC7129BSTZ1262 −40°C to +125°C 80-Lead LQFP ST-80-1
ADUC7129BSTZ126-RL2 −40°C to +125°C 80-Lead LQFP ST-80-1
EVAL-ADUC7128QSPZ2  Evaluation Board
1 Reel quantities are 2,500 for the LFCSP and 1,000 for the LQFP.
2 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Purchase of licensed I2C components of Analog Devices or one of its sublicensed Associated Companies conveys a license for the purchaser under the Philips I2C Patent